
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE

scheda tecnica: xenia

XENIA

Optima
Top Line

106

106

angolo quadro

96

93

RECLINER
ELETTRICO

Il meccanismo Recliner Elettrico può essere installato anche ad una sola seduta.153

RECLINER

2 POSTI

152

114

133

3 POSTI

204

185

166

POLTRONA

95

76

57

102

121

POLTRONA MAX

83

19
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